#### **TOODYAY AGRICULTURAL SHOW - SATURDAY 12 OCTOBER 2019**

### **HORSES IN ACTION – Hacking and Breed Classes**

#### **ENTRIES CLOSE WEDNESDAY 9 OCTOBER**

**ENTRY FORMS TO: TOODYAY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY** 

PO BOX 633, TOODYAY WA 6566

EMAIL: merri@minsonpark.com.au

#### **BANK DETAILS**

BSB: 633 000

ACCOUNT NO.: 1104 83609

NAME: Toodyay Agricultural Society

PLEASE USE NAME OF HORSE AS REFERENCE

Proof of payment MUST accompany entry.

Section	Class	Name of Horse	Exhibitor/Rider Please note Exhibitor is Owner NOT Rider/Handler	Reg. No.	Fee		
		ınd fees) \$5.00 per horse/pony ENTRY ON SHOW DAY + \$20.00					
		Refund of \$10 if yard left clean)					
		TOTAL ENTRY FEE ENCLOSED					
		by certify that the above particulars are correct and I agree to co -laws and Regulations and to conform to the uniform By-laws m	onform to and be bound by the By-laws and Regulations as printed in the Stande under the Royal Agricultural Society Act 1926.	schedule of the 2019 Toodyay Agric	ultural Show and make		
NAME OF EX	KHIBITOR:						
**PHONE NUMBER:			AAIL (this must be completed):				

Showjumping:

\$10 per round Mortlock PC Members \$15 per round non Members

Novelties:

\$15 for one or all

\*\*PHONE NUMBER:

**ENTRY ON SHOW DAY + \$20.00** 

**Toodyay Agricultural Show - Saturday 12 October 2019** 

## HORSES IN ACTION – Showjumping & Novelties

# ENTRIES CLOSE: WEDNESDAY 9 OCTOBER ENTRY FORMS TO: TOODYAY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY PO BOX 633. TOODYAY WA 6566

#### **BANK DETAILS**

BSB: 633 000

ACCOUNT NO.: 1104 83609

NAME: Toodyay Agricultural Society

PLEASE USE NAME OF HORSE AS REFERENCE

Proof of payment MUST accompany entry.

Email: merri@minsonpark.com.au									
Section	Class		Rider's Name	Horse/Pony Name	Rider Date of Birth	Horse/Pony Height	Fees		
NAME OF SHOW JUMPING HELPER:									
Ground Fee - per horse or pony (ie 2 horses = 2 ground fees) \$5.00 per horse/pony – DO NOT PAY if already included with hacking entries									
Yard required: YES / NO - cross out which does not apply - limited numbers available (Refund of \$10 if yard left clean)									
TOTAL ENTRY FEE ENCLOSED									
CONDITIONS OF ENTRY: I hereby certify that the above particulars are correct and I agree to conform to and be bound by the By-laws and Regulations as printed in the Schedule of the 2019 Toodyay Agricultural Show and ma									

\*\*EMAIL (this must be completed):

these entries subject to such By-laws and Regulations and to conform to the uniform By-laws made under the Royal Agricultural Society Act 1926.

NAME OF EXHIBITOR:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ SIGNATURE OF EXHIBITOR:\_\_\_\_\_\_